



SUPPLIER DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

(In accordance with ISO/IEC 1750-1:2004)

SDoC Identification Number: VYNCO HOME 2P2HX SOCKET:25/11/2020

SUPPLIER DETAILS

Name: VYNCO INDUSTRIES (NZ) LTD

Address: 388 Tuam St, Christchurch 8011

Phone: (03) 379 9283 Fax: (03) 379 6838 NZ Company Number: CH506239 03 July 1991

Website: www.vynco.co.nz

Website: www.pdc.co.nz

SUPPLIER DETAILS

Name: PDC

2P2HX and 2P2HXB

Address:

388 Tuam St, Christchurch 8011

Phone: (03) 335 0366 Fax: (03) 335 0980

PRODUCT DETAILS

Product Code Description Type

	The medium-risk article listed above fully complies with the following standards:			
=	AS/NZS 3112:2017	APPROVAL AND TEST SPECIFICATIONS – PLUGS AND SOCKET OUTLETS.	STANDARDS NZ	2017
	AS/NZS 3100:2017	APPROVAL AND TEST SPECIFICATIONS – GENERAL REQUIREMENTS FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT.	STANDARDS NZ	2017

VYNCO HOME 2P2HX HORIZONTAL POWERPOINT 2G +

EXTRA SWITCH – WHITE AND BLACK

Test Reports/Certificate	est Reports/Certificates that support this declaration:				
SAA-203011-EA	CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL FOR VYNCO HOME 2P2HX 250V ac 10A SWITCHED SOCKET WITH EXTRA SWITCH	SAA APPROVALS	25/11/2020		
90472-20-70-20-PP001	TEST REPORT TO AS/NZS 3112:2017 + AS/NZS 3133:2013+A1+A2:2016 + AS/NZS 3100:2017+ A1 + A2:2019 FOR 2P2HX VYNCO HOME SWITCHED SOCKET.	CENTRAL POINT TESTING - DONGGUAN CHINA	05/11/2020		

DECLARATION

I hereby declare that the above specified fittings or electrical appliances comply with the requirements of Regulation 69 of the Electricity Regulations 1997.

Supplier Identification

(as affixed to the product) 2P2HX - RCM

Signature of authorised person:

Name: John Vale

Shu Vale.

Position: CEO

SOCKET OUTLET